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1 WKS DORADO Gorzów Wlkp. ROMAŃCZUK Marcin 34,5 780 6,0 54,3 1 150 1,0 40,0 50,1 3 050 1,0 51,0 1 490 3,0 20,3 380 4,0 54,3 6 850 55,0 1

2 PKS BARWENA Białystok GORZELSKI Bogdan 25,3 185 16,0 25,2 185 4,0 21,4 130 12,0 18,7 140 14,0 33,6 780 6,0 25,7 370 5,0 33,6 1 790 57,0 2

3 ORKWS WISŁA Radom PAJĄK Grzegorz 58,1 1 535 2,0 48,0 18,4 210 8,0 56,8 2 250 2,0 49,1 1 590 1,0 49,6 1 800 1,0 58,1 7 385 62,0 3

4 MSKS OKOŃ Żuławy ZARDZEWIAŁY Łukasz 58,0 1 300 3,0 25,0 150 5,0 18,7 70 14,0 20,8 110 16,0 18,7 70 26,5 20,6 180 8,0 58,0 1 880 72,5 4

5 OKRĘG PZW Zielona Góra DOERING Łukasz 28,2 880 5,0 48,0 54,5 1 290 3,0 49,1 1 370 4,0 19,8 160 21,0 49,7 1 150 2,0 54,5 4 850 83,0 5

6 WKS SYRENKA Turawa DWORAK Dariusz 39,6 675 5,0 34,6 500 3,0 20,5 340 8,0 30,0 30,0 21,1 200 12,0 39,6 1 715 88,0 6

7 WKS WARTA-SPIN Poznań SOBISIAK Piotr 21,0 110 20,0 48,0 22,4 1 010 1,0 28,3 520 9,0 69,8 2 230 2,0 28,4 270 11,0 69,8 4 140 91,0 7

8 WKS SPINER Częstochowa II WOJTYSEK Mateusz 25,2 185 14,5 48,0 53,8 950 5,0 18,7 140 18,0 36,3 2 060 3,0 51,3 1 300 3,0 53,8 4 635 91,5 8

9 WKS KONGER-TEM Krosno Odrz. BRODZIŃSKI Andrzej 30,5 360 7,5 31,8 395 4,0 40,0 20,6 180 16,0 20,6 110 16,0 19,0 140 14,0 31,8 1 185 97,5 9

10 WKS SIEDEMNASTKA Piaseczno LEDZIŃSKI Robert 48,0 50,1 800 2,0 21,4 380 5,0 21,6 540 4,0 18,4 70 28,0 21,0 110 12,0 50,1 1 900 99,0 10

11 GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk MIŁKOWSKI Roman 30,5 360 10,0 48,0 18,4 140 16,0 18,6 140 15,0 74,5 2 490 1,0 31,5 400 10,0 74,5 3 530 100,0 11

12 KWS OKOŃ Olsztyn PRZYBYLSKI Sławomir 26,0 185 14,0 48,0 19,1 420 4,0 18,2 70 19,0 34,5 1 000 8,0 37,1 800 7,0 37,1 2 475 100,0 12

13 WKS KROSNO BAŁDA Piotr 28,2 290 12,0 38,4 640 3,0 40,0 40,4 450 13,0 57,3 1 850 4,0 30,0 57,3 3 230 102,0 13

14 WWKS TORUŃ I JAWORSKI Sławomir 28,0 255 10,0 48,0 54,1 1 800 1,0 25,6 670 6,0 30,0 19,5 230 7,0 54,1 2 955 102,0 14

15 KWS OKOŃ Olsztyn KATA Przemysław 29,1 800 4,0 48,0 52,4 900 6,0 31,2 420 14,0 20,6 180 17,0 19,1 90 14,0 52,4 2 390 103,0 15

16 KWS BIELSKO BIAŁA Południe BABICZ Bolesław 25,7 185 13,0 48,0 18,8 140 11,0 22,5 240 11,0 21,6 200 16,0 21,0 360 6,0 25,7 1 125 105,0 16

17 SPINER Szczecin BĄCIK Artur 29,4 545 7,0 48,0 19,5 160 10,0 19,1 90 18,0 33,1 370 13,0 21,0 180 13,0 33,1 1 345 109,0 17

18 WKS KORMORAN Bogatynia ZARĘBSKI Grzegorz 25,2 185 14,5 48,0 18,4 280 7,0 41,2 2 100 3,0 19,1 90 24,5 18,4 70 17,0 41,2 2 725 114,0 18

19 WKS ZORKA Jelenia Góra GRZYBEK Mirosław 52,5 1 830 1,0 48,0 18,6 70 18,0 59,6 1 400 2,0 20,4 110 22,0 30,0 59,6 3 410 121,0 19

20 WKS KRAKÓW I DYBCZAK JAN 48,0 30,6 545 2,0 18,6 140 14,0 30,5 870 3,0 18,7 70 26,5 30,0 30,6 1 625 123,5 20

21 WWKS TORUŃ I SOKOŁOWSKI Jakub 48,0 48,0 18,6 140 14,0 51,3 4 450 1,0 59,2 1 600 5,0 31,1 610 8,0 59,2 6 800 124,0 21

22 WKS SZCZUPAK Rogalinek MAZURKIEWICZ Piotr 29,0 545 6,0 29,9 325 5,0 40,0 30,0 34,3 390 13,0 30,0 34,3 1 260 124,0 22

23 ZWKS JURMEN Koszalin PAZIO Bogdan 48,0 19,8 90 8,0 41,0 40,0 510 10,0 18,0 50 18,0 52,2 1 050 4,0 52,2 1 700 129,0 23

24 WKS KROSNO BIENIA Piotr 51,0 950 2,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 51,2 1 270 4,0 20,0 160 10,0 51,2 2 380 134,0 24

25 GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk WINIARSKI Bogdan 48,0 26,0 185 7,0 40,0 19,5 160 17,0 35,0 390 12,0 21,5 130 11,0 35,0 865 135,0 25

26 OKRĘG PZW Zielona Góra AKONOM Brunon 56,0 1 200 1,0 48,0 18,2 70 20,0 30,0 51,3 1 090 7,0 30,0 56,0 2 360 136,0 26

27 PKS BARWENA Białystok WAWRYNIUK Łukasz 48,0 48,0 25,0 330 6,0 19,3 90 20,5 33,4 370 12,0 60,6 1 410 2,0 60,6 2 200 136,5 27

28 GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk GUSMAN Jarosław 48,0 48,0 23,6 450 2,0 41,3 500 6,0 20,1 180 19,0 18,6 70 15,5 41,3 1 200 138,5 28

29 WKS SPINER Częstochowa I NAJNIGIER Krzysztof 49,0 48,0 18,6 140 14,0 24,1 530 5,0 25,0 330 14,0 19,6 180 9,0 25,0 1 180 139,0 29

30 KW SZCZUPAK Rogalinek SNUSZ Marek 26,3 220 12,0 48,0 40,0 48,1 850 5,0 51,0 1 190 5,0 30,0 51,0 2 260 140,0 30

31 WKS WZDRĘGA Kluczbork STENGRITT Krzysztof 46,0 885 3,0 48,0 40,0 18,5 70 22,0 64,7 1 500 2,0 30,0 64,7 2 455 145,0 31
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Opracował: Witold Laskowski
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32 KWS ESOX Gdańsk WIŚNIEWSKI Konrad 48,0 48,0 19,1 440 3,0 41,9 590 7,0 30,3 490 9,0 30,0 41,9 1 520 145,0 32

33 WKS CHEŁM NESTOROWICZ Stefan 48,0 48,0 18,7 70 17,0 21,8 470 11,0 33,1 460 10,0 20,5 110 13,0 33,1 1 110 147,0 33

34 KWS ZANDER Nowa Dęba KOTARBA Robert 25,5 185 15,0 48,0 18,7 140 12,0 31,0 30,0 18,8 70 16,0 25,5 395 152,0 34

35 WKS SPINER Częstochowa II ZBIREK Mieczysław 49,0 49,0 18,1 70 21,5 40,2 450 9,0 19,4 90 23,0 40,0 570 3,0 40,2 1 180 154,5 35

36 WKS SPON Puławy WĘGIELSKI Marek 48,0 49,0 18,1 70 21,5 30,0 53,4 1 100 6,0 56,6 1 600 1,0 56,6 2 770 155,5 36

37 WKS SIEDEMNASTKA Piaseczno ULASKI Artur 48,0 48,0 40,0 41,1 500 7,5 40,2 520 11,0 37,7 840 5,0 41,1 1 860 159,5 37

38 WKS KRAKÓW I HAŁASZUK Józef 48,0 48,0 40,0 42,7 550 8,0 32,3 610 10,0 47,8 800 6,0 47,8 1 960 160,0 38

39 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl II KRAWCZYK Maciej 31,2 395 8,5 48,0 40,0 30,0 18,8 70 17,0 30,0 31,2 465 173,5 39

40 KWS LORBAS Mokotów KOWALSKI Piotr 30,5 360 7,5 48,0 40,0 30,0 19,7 180 20,0 30,0 30,5 540 175,5 40

41 KWS BIELSKO BIAŁA Południe KLIMCZAK Andrzej 29,0 290 11,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 30,0 18,2 70 17,0 29,0 360 176,0 41

42 WKS WZDRĘGA Kluczbork STYRCZEWSKI Tomasz 48,0 48,0 55,7 1 120 4,0 19,2 90 17,0 30,0 30,0 55,7 1 210 177,0 42

43 WKS SIEDEMNASTKA Piaseczno RZESZUTEK Józef 48,0 48,0 40,0 19,3 90 20,5 40,6 560 8,0 18,6 70 15,5 40,6 720 180,0 43

44 WKS ZORKA Jelenia Góra CZAIŃSKI Franciszek 48,0 48,0 18,8 140 10,0 30,0 26,2 230 14,0 30,0 26,2 370 180,0 44

45 WKS JEDYNKA Opole GÓRKA Andrzej 25,1 185 18,5 48,0 40,0 30,0 21,6 270 15,0 30,0 25,1 455 181,5 45

46 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl II ZAKOŚCIELNY Tomasz 48,0 50,0 1 025 1,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 50,0 1 025 183,0 46

47 PODKARPACKI WKS Rzeszów GĄTARSKI Tomasz 48,0 48,0 18,2 70 15,0 20,3 200 12,0 30,0 30,0 20,3 270 183,0 47

48 WKS WZDRĘGA Kluczbork NOWICKI Andrzej 49,0 49,0 18,5 140 11,0 30,0 30,0 19,7 90 15,0 19,7 230 184,0 48

49 WKS WISŁA Włocławek I SZORTYKA Wojciech 34,6 1 000 4,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 34,6 1 000 186,0 49

50 MWKS JURMEN Koszalin GANCARZ Jerzy 48,0 48,0 41,0 20,2 180 13,0 25,3 720 7,0 30,0 25,3 900 187,0 50

51 WKS WISŁA Włocławek II WARCZACHOWSKI Wiesław 48,0 26,5 220 6,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 26,5 220 188,0 51

52 OKRĘG MAZOWIECKI NIEMCZYK Paweł 31,2 395 8,5 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 31,2 395 189,5 52

53 WKS KROSNO WIĘCKOWICZ Andrzej 49,0 49,0 60,8 1 300 2,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 60,8 1 300 190,0 53

54 WKS SPINER Częstochowa III PECA Łukasz 49,0 49,0 41,0 29,7 290 10,0 30,7 460 11,0 30,0 30,7 750 190,0 54

55 WKS SUM Ostrowiec Św. MARCZYK Piotr 28,7 290 9,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 28,7 290 190,0 55

56 WKS KORMORAN Bogatynia TOMASZEWSKI Krzysztof 27,0 220 11,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 27,0 220 192,0 56

57 WKS SPINER Częstochowa III DURCZAK Paweł 49,0 49,0 41,0 21,5 180 15,0 32,6 620 9,0 30,0 32,6 800 193,0 57

58 WKS WISŁA Włocławek II JABCZYŃSKI Leszek 26,8 220 13,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 26,8 220 195,0 58

59 MSKS OKOŃ Żuławy WIRKUS Marek 48,0 48,0 24,1 190 9,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 24,1 190 195,0 59

60 JKWS JAR-FISH Kalisz KUSYK Mirosław 48,0 48,0 50,5 800 7,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 50,5 800 196,0 60

61 SKS SUM Rybna CZYREK Ryszard 48,0 48,0 20,1 200 9,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 20,1 200 198,0 61

62 WKS SUM Ostrowiec Św. SZEWCZYK Łukasz 25,2 185 17,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 25,2 185 198,0 62

Opracował: Witold Laskowski
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63 WKS PZW Okręg Przemyśl BEMBENEK Michał 49,0 49,0 41,0 40,7 450 12,0 20,4 180 18,0 30,0 40,7 630 199,0 63

64 WKW RACZEK Zamość NAKLICKI Józef 48,0 48,0 19,8 90 13,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 19,8 90 199,0 64

65 ZWKS JURMEN Koszalin TYBURSKI Marcin 25,1 185 18,5 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 25,1 185 200,5 65

66 KWS BIELSKO BIAŁA Południe OSIŃSKI Artur 48,0 48,0 40,0 41,1 500 7,5 30,0 30,0 41,1 500 203,5 66

67 KW SZCZUPAK Rogalinek JUSKOWIAK Łukasz 48,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 30,0 40,7 450 9,0 40,7 450 205,0 67

68 WKS SIÓDEMKA Ochota SOBCZAK Daniel 48,0 48,0 18,3 70 19,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 18,3 70 208,0 68

69 WKS SPINER Częstochowa I HUREK Tomasz 48,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 24,4 190 15,0 30,0 24,4 190 211,0 69

70 PODKARPACKI WKS Rzeszów CZEKIRDA Paweł 48,0 48,0 40,0 18,1 70 23,0 19,1 90 24,5 30,0 19,1 160 213,5 70

71 ORFA Słubice SŁOWIK Grzegorz 48,0 48,0 40,0 21,5 130 19,0 30,0 30,0 21,5 130 215,0 71

72 ORKWS WISŁA Radom POPOWICZ Jerzy 48,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 226,0 NK

73 KS WYDRA Nowiny Wielkie MARTYNIUK Grzegorz 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

74 WKS ZORKA Jelenia Góra MAZELON Ryszard 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

75 WKS JEDYNKA Opole KLIMAS Andrzej 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

76 CZAKUSZKA Leszno RUTKOWSKI Robert 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

77 WKS SIÓDEMKA Ochota DĄBROWSKI Adam 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

78 WKS SZÓSTKA Warszawa ANDRASIK Robert 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

79 KKWS SANDACZ Kostrzyn RYBKA Jerzy 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

80 PODKARPACKI WKS Rzeszów RYCZKOWSKI Janusz 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

81 WKS SZÓSTKA Warszawa SŁAWIŃSKI MACIEJ 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

82 SKS SUM Rybna KOWALIK Henryk 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

83 CZAKUSZKA Leszno ŁAWNICZAK Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

84 OKRĘG MAZOWIECKI KOSTRZEWA Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

85 JKWS JAR-FISH Kalisz GRZECH Leszek 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

86 WKS SPINER Częstochowa II BURY Artur 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

87 WWKS TORUŃ II PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

88 KWS ESOX Gdańsk GOŁOCHOWICZ Sławomir 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

89 WKS KRAKÓW III KALEMBA Paweł 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

90 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl I BENBENEK Michał 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

91 SKS SUM Rybna SZYMAŃSKI Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

92 WKS KRAKÓW II BIERNAT Tadeusz 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

93 WKS KORMORAN Bogatynia SZESZKO Bartłomiej 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

Opracował: Witold Laskowski
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94 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl I ŻUK Piotr 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

95 WKS SPON Puławy MACIĄG Robert 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

96 WWKS TORUŃ II CZARNECKI Marek 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

97 WKS GOSTYNIN HAJN Tomasz 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

98 WKS KRAKÓW III KALEMBA Adam 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

99 WKS KRAKÓW II KRÓL Wojciech 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

100 KS ZĘBATY Bochnia KLEJDYSZ Marcin 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

101 WKS WISŁA Włocławek I ŁOPUCHIN Norbert 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

102 KW SZCZUPAK Rogalinek I ANIOŁA Filip 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

103 WKS SPON Puławy BORUCKI Tomasz 48,0 49,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

104 KWS Kaszub Somonino IGIELSKI Andrzej 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

105 OKRĘG PZW Opole WOLNY Wojciech 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

106 OKRĘG PZW Opole BLAIK Łukasz 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

Opracował: Witold Laskowski



Spinningowe zawody eliminacyjne w 2014 roku do GPx w 2015 roku - klasyfikacja indywidualna

Puchar 

Lajkonika
Turawa

Puchar 

Częstochowy
RAZEM

1 T 2 T 1 T 2 T 1 T 2 T

ZAJĘTE MIEJSCA W SEKTORACH

1 WKS DORADO Gorzów Wlkp. ROMAŃCZUK Marcin 6,0 1,0 40,0 1,0 3,0 4,0 54,3 6 850 55,0 1

2 PKS BARWENA Białystok GORZELSKI Bogdan 16,0 4,0 12,0 14,0 6,0 5,0 33,6 1 790 57,0 2

3 ORKWS WISŁA Radom PAJĄK Grzegorz 2,0 48,0 8,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 58,1 7 385 62,0 3

4 MSKS OKOŃ Żuławy ZARDZEWIAŁY Łukasz 3,0 5,0 14,0 16,0 26,5 8,0 58,0 1 880 72,5 4

5 OKRĘG PZW Zielona Góra DOERING Łukasz 5,0 48,0 3,0 4,0 21,0 2,0 54,5 4 850 83,0 5

6 WKS SYRENKA Turawa DWORAK Dariusz 5,0 3,0 8,0 30,0 30,0 12,0 39,6 1 715 88,0 6

7 WKS WARTA-SPIN Poznań SOBISIAK Piotr 20,0 48,0 1,0 9,0 2,0 11,0 69,8 4 140 91,0 7

8 WKS SPINER Częstochowa II WOJTYSEK Mateusz 14,5 48,0 5,0 18,0 3,0 3,0 53,8 4 635 91,5 8

9 WKS KONGER-TEM Krosno Odrz. BRODZIŃSKI Andrzej 7,5 4,0 40,0 16,0 16,0 14,0 31,8 1 185 97,5 9

10 WKS SIEDEMNASTKA Piaseczno LEDZIŃSKI Robert 48,0 2,0 5,0 4,0 28,0 12,0 50,1 1 900 99,0 10

11 GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk MIŁKOWSKI Roman 10,0 48,0 16,0 15,0 1,0 10,0 74,5 3 530 100,0 11

12 KWS OKOŃ Olsztyn PRZYBYLSKI Sławomir 14,0 48,0 4,0 19,0 8,0 7,0 37,1 2 475 100,0 12

13 WKS KROSNO BAŁDA Piotr 12,0 3,0 40,0 13,0 4,0 30,0 57,3 3 230 102,0 13

14 WWKS TORUŃ I JAWORSKI Sławomir 10,0 48,0 1,0 6,0 30,0 7,0 54,1 2 955 102,0 14

15 KWS OKOŃ Olsztyn KATA Przemysław 4,0 48,0 6,0 14,0 17,0 14,0 52,4 2 390 103,0 15

16 KWS BIELSKO BIAŁA Południe BABICZ Bolesław 13,0 48,0 11,0 11,0 16,0 6,0 25,7 1 125 105,0 16

17 SPINER Szczecin BĄCIK Artur 7,0 48,0 10,0 18,0 13,0 13,0 33,1 1 345 109,0 17

18 WKS KORMORAN Bogatynia ZARĘBSKI Grzegorz 14,5 48,0 7,0 3,0 24,5 17,0 41,2 2 725 114,0 18

19 WKS ZORKA Jelenia Góra GRZYBEK Mirosław 1,0 48,0 18,0 2,0 22,0 30,0 59,6 3 410 121,0 19

20 WKS KRAKÓW I DYBCZAK JAN 48,0 2,0 14,0 3,0 26,5 30,0 30,6 1 625 123,5 20

21 WWKS TORUŃ I SOKOŁOWSKI Jakub 48,0 48,0 14,0 1,0 5,0 8,0 59,2 6 800 124,0 21

22 WKS SZCZUPAK Rogalinek MAZURKIEWICZ Piotr 6,0 5,0 40,0 30,0 13,0 30,0 34,3 1 260 124,0 22

23 ZWKS JURMEN Koszalin PAZIO Bogdan 48,0 8,0 41,0 10,0 18,0 4,0 52,2 1 700 129,0 23

24 WKS KROSNO BIENIA Piotr 2,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 4,0 10,0 51,2 2 380 134,0 24

25 GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk WINIARSKI Bogdan 48,0 7,0 40,0 17,0 12,0 11,0 35,0 865 135,0 25

26 OKRĘG PZW Zielona Góra AKONOM Brunon 1,0 48,0 20,0 30,0 7,0 30,0 56,0 2 360 136,0 26

27 PKS BARWENA Białystok WAWRYNIUK Łukasz 48,0 48,0 6,0 20,5 12,0 2,0 60,6 2 200 136,5 27

28 GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk GUSMAN Jarosław 48,0 48,0 2,0 6,0 19,0 15,5 41,3 1 200 138,5 28

29 WKS SPINER Częstochowa I NAJNIGIER Krzysztof 49,0 48,0 14,0 5,0 14,0 9,0 25,0 1 180 139,0 29

30 KW SZCZUPAK Rogalinek SNUSZ Marek 12,0 48,0 40,0 5,0 5,0 30,0 51,0 2 260 140,0 30

31 WKS WZDRĘGA Kluczbork STENGRITT Krzysztof 3,0 48,0 40,0 22,0 2,0 30,0 64,7 2 455 145,0 31

32 KWS ESOX Gdańsk WIŚNIEWSKI Konrad 48,0 48,0 3,0 7,0 9,0 30,0 41,9 1 520 145,0 32

33 WKS CHEŁM NESTOROWICZ Stefan 48,0 48,0 17,0 11,0 10,0 13,0 33,1 1 110 147,0 33

34 KWS ZANDER Nowa Dęba KOTARBA Robert 15,0 48,0 12,0 31,0 30,0 16,0 25,5 395 152,0 34
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35 WKS SPINER Częstochowa II ZBIREK Mieczysław 49,0 49,0 21,5 9,0 23,0 3,0 40,2 1 180 154,5 35

36 WKS SPON Puławy WĘGIELSKI Marek 48,0 49,0 21,5 30,0 6,0 1,0 56,6 2 770 155,5 36

37 WKS SIEDEMNASTKA Piaseczno ULASKI Artur 48,0 48,0 40,0 7,5 11,0 5,0 41,1 1 860 159,5 37

38 WKS KRAKÓW I HAŁASZUK Józef 48,0 48,0 40,0 8,0 10,0 6,0 47,8 1 960 160,0 38

39 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl II KRAWCZYK Maciej 8,5 48,0 40,0 30,0 17,0 30,0 31,2 465 173,5 39

40 KWS LORBAS Mokotów KOWALSKI Piotr 7,5 48,0 40,0 30,0 20,0 30,0 30,5 540 175,5 40

41 KWS BIELSKO BIAŁA Południe KLIMCZAK Andrzej 11,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 30,0 17,0 29,0 360 176,0 41

42 WKS WZDRĘGA Kluczbork STYRCZEWSKI Tomasz 48,0 48,0 4,0 17,0 30,0 30,0 55,7 1 210 177,0 42

43 WKS SIEDEMNASTKA Piaseczno RZESZUTEK Józef 48,0 48,0 40,0 20,5 8,0 15,5 40,6 720 180,0 43

44 WKS ZORKA Jelenia Góra CZAIŃSKI Franciszek 48,0 48,0 10,0 30,0 14,0 30,0 26,2 370 180,0 44

45 WKS JEDYNKA Opole GÓRKA Andrzej 18,5 48,0 40,0 30,0 15,0 30,0 25,1 455 181,5 45

46 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl II ZAKOŚCIELNY Tomasz 48,0 1,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 50,0 1 025 183,0 46

47 PODKARPACKI WKS Rzeszów GĄTARSKI Tomasz 48,0 48,0 15,0 12,0 30,0 30,0 20,3 270 183,0 47

48 WKS WZDRĘGA Kluczbork NOWICKI Andrzej 49,0 49,0 11,0 30,0 30,0 15,0 19,7 230 184,0 48

49 WKS WISŁA Włocławek I SZORTYKA Wojciech 4,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 34,6 1 000 186,0 49

50 MWKS JURMEN Koszalin GANCARZ Jerzy 48,0 48,0 41,0 13,0 7,0 30,0 25,3 900 187,0 50

51 WKS WISŁA Włocławek II WARCZACHOWSKI Wiesław 48,0 6,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 26,5 220 188,0 51

52 OKRĘG MAZOWIECKI NIEMCZYK Paweł 8,5 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 31,2 395 189,5 52

53 WKS KROSNO WIĘCKOWICZ Andrzej 49,0 49,0 2,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 60,8 1 300 190,0 53

54 WKS SPINER Częstochowa III PECA Łukasz 49,0 49,0 41,0 10,0 11,0 30,0 30,7 750 190,0 54

55 WKS SUM Ostrowiec Św. MARCZYK Piotr 9,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 28,7 290 190,0 55

56 WKS KORMORAN Bogatynia TOMASZEWSKI Krzysztof 11,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 27,0 220 192,0 56

57 WKS SPINER Częstochowa III DURCZAK Paweł 49,0 49,0 41,0 15,0 9,0 30,0 32,6 800 193,0 57

58 WKS WISŁA Włocławek II JABCZYŃSKI Leszek 13,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 26,8 220 195,0 58

59 MSKS OKOŃ Żuławy WIRKUS Marek 48,0 48,0 9,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 24,1 190 195,0 59

60 JKWS JAR-FISH Kalisz KUSYK Mirosław 48,0 48,0 7,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 50,5 800 196,0 60

61 SKS SUM Rybna CZYREK Ryszard 48,0 48,0 9,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 20,1 200 198,0 61

62 WKS SUM Ostrowiec Św. SZEWCZYK Łukasz 17,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 25,2 185 198,0 62

63 WKS PZW Okręg Przemyśl BEMBENEK Michał 49,0 49,0 41,0 12,0 18,0 30,0 40,7 630 199,0 63

64 WKW RACZEK Zamość NAKLICKI Józef 48,0 48,0 13,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 19,8 90 199,0 64

65 ZWKS JURMEN Koszalin TYBURSKI Marcin 18,5 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 25,1 185 200,5 65

66 KWS BIELSKO BIAŁA Południe OSIŃSKI Artur 48,0 48,0 40,0 7,5 30,0 30,0 41,1 500 203,5 66

67 KW SZCZUPAK Rogalinek JUSKOWIAK Łukasz 48,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 30,0 9,0 40,7 450 205,0 67

68 WKS SIÓDEMKA Ochota SOBCZAK Daniel 48,0 48,0 19,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 18,3 70 208,0 68

69 WKS SPINER Częstochowa I HUREK Tomasz 48,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 15,0 30,0 24,4 190 211,0 69
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70 PODKARPACKI WKS Rzeszów CZEKIRDA Paweł 48,0 48,0 40,0 23,0 24,5 30,0 19,1 160 213,5 70

71 ORFA Słubice SŁOWIK Grzegorz 48,0 48,0 40,0 19,0 30,0 30,0 21,5 130 215,0 71

72 ORKWS WISŁA Radom POPOWICZ Jerzy 48,0 48,0 40,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 226,0 NK

73 KS WYDRA Nowiny Wielkie MARTYNIUK Grzegorz 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

74 WKS ZORKA Jelenia Góra MAZELON Ryszard 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

75 WKS JEDYNKA Opole KLIMAS Andrzej 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

76 CZAKUSZKA Leszno RUTKOWSKI Robert 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

77 WKS SIÓDEMKA Ochota DĄBROWSKI Adam 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

78 WKS SZÓSTKA Warszawa ANDRASIK Robert 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

79 KKWS SANDACZ Kostrzyn RYBKA Jerzy 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

80 PODKARPACKI WKS Rzeszów RYCZKOWSKI Janusz 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

81 WKS SZÓSTKA Warszawa SŁAWIŃSKI MACIEJ 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

82 SKS SUM Rybna KOWALIK Henryk 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

83 CZAKUSZKA Leszno ŁAWNICZAK Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

84 OKRĘG MAZOWIECKI KOSTRZEWA Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

85 JKWS JAR-FISH Kalisz GRZECH Leszek 48,0 48,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 229,0 NK

86 WKS SPINER Częstochowa II BURY Artur 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

87 WWKS TORUŃ II PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

88 KWS ESOX Gdańsk GOŁOCHOWICZ Sławomir 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

89 WKS KRAKÓW III KALEMBA Paweł 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

90 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl I BENBENEK Michał 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

91 SKS SUM Rybna SZYMAŃSKI Krzysztof 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

92 WKS KRAKÓW II BIERNAT Tadeusz 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

93 WKS KORMORAN Bogatynia SZESZKO Bartłomiej 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

94 WKS OKRĘG Przemyśl I ŻUK Piotr 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

95 WKS SPON Puławy MACIĄG Robert 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

96 WWKS TORUŃ II CZARNECKI Marek 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

97 WKS GOSTYNIN HAJN Tomasz 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

98 WKS KRAKÓW III KALEMBA Adam 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

99 WKS KRAKÓW II KRÓL Wojciech 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

100 KS ZĘBATY Bochnia KLEJDYSZ Marcin 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

101 WKS WISŁA Włocławek I ŁOPUCHIN Norbert 48,0 48,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 230,0 NK

102 KW SZCZUPAK Rogalinek I ANIOŁA Filip 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

103 WKS SPON Puławy BORUCKI Tomasz 48,0 49,0 41,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

104 KWS Kaszub Somonino IGIELSKI Andrzej 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK

105 OKRĘG PZW Opole WOLNY Wojciech 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK
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106 OKRĘG PZW Opole BLAIK Łukasz 49,0 49,0 40,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 231,0 NK
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